Cevizlidere Mahallesi 1235. Cadde 1243 Sokak No:2/8 06520, Çankaya / ANKARA / TÜRKİYE  

Town: Ankara / Türkiye  

Postal code:  

Internet address: https://www.adaygroup.com.tr/ 

13.4. Information on value of the contract/lot (excluding VAT) 

Total value of the contract: 224.600,00 (two hundred twenty four thousand six hundred) 

Currency: Euro  

13.5. Information about subcontracting 

The contract is likely to be subcontracted: yes 

Short description of the part of the contract to be subcontracted:    The subcontracted part will cover the 

design, manufacturing, and installation of vehicle body.